
  

Cedar Hill Sporting Clays Results For Summer Shoot 6-14-2015 

 WHITE COURSE 
 Class M 
 M1 MATT A STEVENSON 95 95 
 M2 PHIL GIBBS 95 95 
 RICK COOK 91 91 
 JOHN W PATCH 91 91 
 GARY W WALSTROM 90 90 
 RICK REW 85 85 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON 84 84 
 KURTIS A STEVENSON 83 83 
 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 83 83 
 STEVEN E MILLER 81 81 
 K PAT MARSO 80 80 
 TYSON MILLER 80 80 
 GEORGE SNYDER 80 80 
 RONNIE L WEGNER 75 75 
 ALICE POLUCHOVA 71 71 
 Class AA 
 AA1 JOHN M FRANCIS 87 87 
 AA2 BRYAN SPAET 84 84 
 HAROLD KAMMERER 81 81 
 VIRGIL C ARBOGAST 77 77 
 BRUCE PAYNE 76 76 
 LARRY L POORE 75 75 
 Class A 
 A1 SHANE M MIZER 87 87 
 A2 DONNY VAUGHAN 83 83 
 RICHARD D FULLER 80 80 
 DENNIS KLAUSEN 80 80 
 JOSHUA BARTEL 75 75 
 LELAN KAPP 68 68 
 Class B 
 B1 WILLIAM E GRAFF 81 81 
 B2 GARY L NAFZIGER 80 80 
 Class C 
 C1 RON LEWIS 72 72 
 Class D 
 D1 MERLE EDINGTON 88 88 
 D2 PHILIP D PARKS 77 77 
 LARRY D LOCKHART 63 63 
 Class E 
 E1 JESS COLE 70 70 
 E2 TONY LINVILLE 65 65 
 BILL JOHNSON 38 38 

 36 Entrants 

LADIES OPTION WHITE COURSE 
 CH ALICE POLUCHOVA 71 71 

VET OPTION WHITE COURSE 
 CH RICK COOK 91 91 
 RU DONNY VAUGHAN 83 83 
 LARRY L VANDENBRINK 83 83 
 STEVEN E MILLER 81 81 
 HAROLD KAMMERER 81 81 
 GEORGE SNYDER 80 80 
 DENNIS KLAUSEN 80 80 
 

SUP VET OPTION WHITE COURSE 
 CH JOHN W PATCH 91 91 
 RU GARY W WALSTROM 90 90 
 RICK REW 85 85 
 K PAT MARSO 80 80 
 RICHARD D FULLER 80 80 



  
 GARY L NAFZIGER 80 80 
 VIRGIL C ARBOGAST 77 77 
 LARRY L POORE 75 75 
 RONNIE L WEGNER 75 75 
 RON LEWIS 72 72 
 JESS COLE 70 70 
 LARRY D LOCKHART 63 63 

SSV OPTION WHITE COURSE 
 
 CH BRUCE PAYNE 76 76 
 RU LELAN KAPP 68 68 

 

WHITE LEWIS CLASS 
 Class  1 

 PHIL GIBBS 95 16.50 
 JOHN W PATCH 91 11.00 

 Class  2 

 GARY W WALSTROM 90 16.50 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON 84 11.00 

 Class  3 

 WILLIAM E GRAFF 81 13.75 
 HAROLD KAMMERER 81 13.75 
 DENNIS KLAUSEN 80 
 PHILIP D PARKS 77 

 Class  4 

 LARRY L POORE 75 13.75 
 RONNIE L WEGNER 75 13.75 
 ALICE POLUCHOVA 71 

WHITE CLASS PURSE 
 M 
 PHIL GIBBS 95 $18.00 
 GARY W WALSTROM 90 $12.00 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON 84 

 AA 
 HAROLD KAMMERER 81 $12.00 
 LARRY L POORE 75 $8.00 

 A 
 SHANE M MIZER 87 $10.00 

 B 
 WILLIAM E GRAFF 81 $10.00 

 D 
 MERLE EDINGTON 88 $10.00 

 Total Payout $110.00 

YELLOW COURSE 
 Class M 
 M1 JUSTIN L STURGEON 94 94 
 M2 PHIL GIBBS 91 91 
 GEORGE SNYDER 90 90 
 K PAT MARSO 84 84 
 TYSON MILLER 82 82 
 STEVEN E MILLER 79 79 
 ALICE POLUCHOVA 79 79 
 RON REIBER 78 78 
 Class AA 
 AA1 LARRY L POORE 86 86 
 AA2 BRYAN SPAET 85 85 
 Class A 
 A1 SHANE M MIZER 91 91 
 A2 DONNY VAUGHAN 82 82 
 Class B 
 B1 WILLIAM E GRAFF 83 83 
 Class D 
 D1 MERLE EDINGTON 80 80 



  
 D2 PHILIP D PARKS 75 75 
 LARRY D LOCKHART 55 55 
 Class E 
 E1 TONY LINVILLE 70 70 
 E2 BILL JOHNSON 44 44 

 18 Entrants 

LADIES OPTION YELLOW COURSE 
 CH ALICE POLUCHOVA 79 79 

VET OPTION YELLOW COURSE 
 CH GEORGE SNYDER 90 90 
 RU DONNY VAUGHAN 82 82 
 STEVEN E MILLER 79 79 

YELLOW COURSE SUP VET OPTION 
 CH LARRY L POORE 86 86 
 RU K PAT MARSO 84 84 
 RON REIBER 78 78 
 LARRY D LOCKHART 55 55 

 

YELLOW LEWIS CLASS 
 Class  1 

 JUSTIN L STURGEON 94 14.00 
 PHIL GIBBS 91 9.33 

 Class  2 

 LARRY L POORE 86 14.00 
 WILLIAM E GRAFF 83 9.33 

 Class  3 

 DONNY VAUGHAN 82 14.00 
 ALICE POLUCHOVA 79 9.33 
 PHILIP D PARKS 75 

 Total Payout $70.00 

YELLOW CLASS PURSE 
 M 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON 94 $12.00 
 PHIL GIBBS 91 $8.00 

 AA 
 LARRY L POORE 86 $10.00 

 B 
 WILLIAM E GRAFF 83 $10.00 

 D 
 MERLE EDINGTON 80 $10.00 

Punches Awarded Summary 
 JESS COLE E 1 Summer Shoot White Course 
 RICK COOK M 2 Summer Shoot White Course 
 MERLE EDINGTON D 1 Summer Shoot White Course 
 D 1 Summer Shoot  Yellow Course 
 JOHN M FRANCIS AA 1 Summer Shoot White Course 
 PHIL GIBBS M 4 Summer Shoot White Course 
 SHANE M MIZER A 1 Summer Shoot White Course 
 JOHN W PATCH M 2 Summer Shoot White Course 
 MATT A STEVENSON M 4 Summer Shoot White Course 
 JUSTIN L STURGEON M 1 Summer Shoot  Yellow Course 
 GARY W WALSTROM M 1 Summer Shoot White Course 

 


